
SCHEDULE 

FOR 

INTERVIEW FOR THE VARIOUS GROUP D POSTS AS PER ADVERTISEMENT NO DSC -07/2013 TO BE HELD 

AT 

FOREST TRAINING CENTRE 
FOREST COMPLEX 

NEAR PIPLI BUS STAND 
PIPLI, KURUKSHETRA (HARYANA) 

 

Group D posts- Interview dates 

Persons 
interviewed 

  Day Date 

Roll Number :                                                    
post/ category/ lot no-batch no/roll 

no (0001 to 1736) 

From To 

Thursday 12-Dec-13 1 160 160 

Friday 13-Dec-13 161 320 160 

Saturday 14-Dec-13 Holiday 

Sunday 15-Dec-13 Holiday 

Monday 16-Dec-13 321 480 160 

Tuesday 17-Dec-13 481 640 160 

Wednesday 18-Dec-13 641 800 160 

Thursday 19-Dec-13 801 960 160 

Friday 20-Dec-13 961 1120 160 

Saturday 21-Dec-13 Holiday 

Sunday 22-Dec-13 Holiday 

Monday 23-Dec-13 1121 1280 160 

Tuesday 24-Dec-13 1281 1440 160 

Wednesday 25-Dec-13 Holiday 

Thursday 26-Dec-13 1441 1600 160 

Friday 27-Dec-13 1601 1736 136 
  


